Vérde
rosso

Tem Superlig_ja

Sabado

40 Class 250/300/500
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
25/08/2018 12:45.
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(59) Enzo Valentim
1 12:19:01.923
2 2:03.047 +0.954 12:21:04.970
3 2:02.093 - 12:23:07.063
4 2:18.791 +16.698 12:25:25.854
5 2:06.715 +4.622 12:27:32.569
6 2:05.423 +3.330 12:29:37.992
7 2:05.501 +3.408 12:31:43.493
8 2:13.776 +11.683 12:33:57.269
9 2:06.784 +4.691 12:36:04.053
(39) Kevin Fontaine
1 12:19:03.713
2 2:06.051 +1.723 12:21:09.764
3 2:04.979 +0.651 12:23:14.743
4 2:04.744 +0.416 12:25:19.487
5 2:13.786 +9.458 12:27:33.273
6 2:04.328 - 12:29:37.601
7 2:11.247 +6.919 12:31:48.848
8 2:08.235 +3.907 12:33:57.083
9 2:18.398 +14.070 12:36:15.481
(54) Felipe Macan
1 12:19:03.811
2 2:06.492 +1.729 12:21:10.303
3 2:05.333 +0.570 12:23:15.636
4 2:05.608 +0.845 12:25:21.244
5 2:12.116 +7.353 12:27:33.360
6 2:04.763 - 12:29:38.123
7 2:07.361 +2.598 12:31:45.484
8 2:11.792 +7.029 12:33:57.276
9 2:18.654 +13.891 12:36:15.930
(42) Denis dos Anjos
1 12:24:05.531
2 2:29.027 +21.256 12:26:34.558
3 2:49.569 +41.798 12:29:24.127
4 2:24.999 +17.228 12:31:49.126
5 2:07.974 +0.203 12:33:57.100
6 2:07.771 - 12:36:04.871
(55) Fabio Puccini
1 12:19:05.832
2 2:10.939 +2.376 12:21:16.771
3 2:08.563 - 12:23:25.334
4 2:10.015 +1.452 12:25:35.349
5 2:08.736 +0.173 12:27:44.085
6 2:13.973 +5.410 12:29:58.058
7 2:09.815 +1.252 12:32:07.873
8 2:21.506 +12.943 12:34:29.379
(985) Gabrielly Lewis da Silva
1 12:19:27.025
2 2:18.105 +9.200 12:21:45.130
3 2:11.075 +2.170 12:23:56.205
4 2:09.623 +0.718 12:26:05.828
5 2:09.285 +0.380 12:28:15.113
6 2:09.505 +0.600 12:30:24.618
7 2:10.416 +1.511 12:32:35.034
8 2:08.905 - 12:34:43.939
(22) Maria Fernanda Mafe
1 12:19:07.133
2 2:12.114 +3.116 12:21:19.247
3 2:09.985 +0.987 12:23:29.232

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:08.998 | - 12:25:38.230
5 2:09.629 +0.631 12:27:47.859
6 2:10.145 +1.147 12:29:58.004
7 5:49.512 +3:40.514 12:35:47.516
(111) Gabriel Narin
1 - 12:19:13.480
2 2:16.038 +6.200 12:21:29.518
3 2:12.026 +2.188 12:23:41.544
4 2:11.773 +1.935 12:25:53.317
5 2:10.727 +0.889 12:28:04.044
6 2:11.400 +1.562 12:30:15.444
7 2:09.838 - 12:32:25.282
(91) Luiz Henrique Martins Silva
1 12:18:52.814
2 2:12.571 +2.654 12:21:05.385
3 2:10.611 +0.694 12:23:15.996
4 2:10.367 +0.450 12:25:26.363
5 2:10.648 +0.731 12:27:37.011
6 2:11.115 +1.198 12:29:48.126
7 2:11.349 +1.432 12:31:59.475
8 2:10.131 +0.214 12:34:09.606
9 2:09.917 \ - 12:36:19.523

(23) Marcelo Martins Gomes de Almeida Simbes

1 12:19:27.267
2 2:18.153 +7.829 12:21:45.420
3 2:13.032 +2.708 12:23:58.452
4 2:11.746 +1.422 12:26:10.198
5 2:11.926 +1.602 12:28:22.124
6 2:11.945 +1.621 12:30:34.069
7 2:10.581 +0.257 12:32:44.650
8 2:10.324 | - 12:34:54.974
(87) Andre Schettini
1 12:19:39.839
2 2:12.848 +2.208 12:21:52.687
3 2:13.566 +2.926 12:24:06.253
4 2:13.365 +2.725 12:26:19.618
5 2:11.341 +0.701 12:28:30.959
6 2:11.906 +1.266 12:30:42.865
7 2:11.572 +0.932 12:32:54.437
8 2:10.640 - 12:35:05.077
(63) Wallace Pinheiro Dos Santos
1 12:20:50.639
2 2:21.332 +10.591 12:23:11.971
3 2:11.433 +0.692 12:25:23.404
4 2:13.855 +3.114 12:27:37.259
5 2:15.543 +4.802 12:29:52.802
6 2:10.741 - 12:32:03.543
7 2:11.403 +0.662 12:34:14.946
8 2:12.712 +1.971 12:36:27.658
(11) Guilherme da Silva Jorgeto
1 12:19:12.943
2 2:17.028 +4.982 12:21:29.971
3 2:13.520 +1.474 12:23:43.491
4 2:12.046 | - 12:25:55.537
5 2:12.347 +0.301 12:28:07.884
6 2:12.576 +0.530 12:30:20.460
(21) Eduardo Giacon Junior
1 12:19:47.236
2 2:20.227 +7.784 12:22:07.463

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:14.943 +2.500 12:24:22.406
4 2:14.535 +2.092 12:26:36.941
5 2:12.443 - 12:28:49.384
6 2:13.238 +0.795 12:31:02.622
7 2:20.503 +8.060 12:33:23.125
8 2:22.392 +9.949 12:35:45.517
(08) Jose Assis Clementino
1 - 12:19:01.416
2 2:16.438 +2.742 12:21:17.854
3 2:13.696 | - 12:23:31.550
4 2:15.559 +1.863 12:25:47.109
5 2:16.436 +2.740 12:28:03.545
6 2:15.653 +1.957 12:30:19.198
7 2:15.676 +1.980 12:32:34.874
8 2:14.615 +0.919 12:34:49.489
(86) Bruno Satoshi
1 12:19:01.550
2 2:20.019 +5.375 12:21:21.569
3 2:16.144 +1.500 12:23:37.713
4 2:15.959 +1.315 12:25:53.672
5 2:15.000 +0.356 12:28:08.672
6 2:15.196 +0.552 12:30:23.868
7 2:14.644 | - 12:32:38.512
8 2:15.101 +0.457 12:34:53.613
(65) Diogo Vitor
1 12:20:07.342
2 2:21.789 +6.385 12:22:29.131
3 2:19.623 +4.219 12:24:48.754
4 2:17.530 +2.126 12:27:06.284
5 2:17.785 +2.381 12:29:24.069
6 2:16.965 +1.561 12:31:41.034
7 2:16.923 +1.519 12:33:57.957
8 2:15.404 - 12:36:13.361
(013) Henrique Franco de Castro
1 12:19:56.261
2 2:20.883 +2.378 12:22:17.144
3 2:18.505 - 12:24:35.649
4 2:19.455 +0.950 12:26:55.104
5 2:19.091 +0.586 12:29:14.195
6 2:20.506 +2.001 12:31:34.701
7 2:19.130 +0.625 12:33:53.831
(33) Hugo Viviani
1 - 12:19:24.628
2 2:20.380 +1.674 12:21:45.008
3 2:20.694 +1.988 12:24:05.702
4 2:18.706 | - 12:26:24.408
5 2:25.767 +7.061 12:28:50.175
6 2:21.492 +2.786 12:31:11.667
7 2:21.964 +3.258 12:33:33.631
8 2:21.907 +3.201 12:35:55.538
(130) Claudio Rogerio Rodrigues
1 12:19:28.353
2 2:24.168 +4.025 12:21:52.521
3 2:25.172 +5.029 12:24:17.693
4 2:22.317 +2.174 12:26:40.010
5 2:22.740 +2.597 12:29:02.750
6 2:20.822 +0.679 12:31:23.572
7 2:21.293 +1.150 12:33:44.865
8 2:20.143 | - 12:36:05.008
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(194) Paulo Jales Ribeiro
1 12:19:11.993
2 2:28.651 +8.453 12:21:40.644
3 2:24.252 +4.054 12:24:04.896
4 2:21.877 +1.679 12:26:26.773
5 2:21.349 +1.151 12:28:48.122
6 2:20.198 - 12:31:08.320
7 2:21.101 +0.903 12:33:29.421
8 2:21.060 +0.862 12:35:50.481
(008) Eduardo Burr
1 12:19:08.000
2 2:24.350 +3.820 12:21:32.350
3 2:29.281 +8.751 12:24:01.631
4 2:23.690 +3.160 12:26:25.321
5 2:21.794 +1.264 12:28:47.115
6 2:20.530 - 12:31:07.645
(5) Ricardo de Camargo
1 12:20:08.617
2 2:32.151 +10.441 12:22:40.768
3 2:33.383 +11.673 12:25:14.151
4 2:22.271 +0.561 12:27:36.422
5 2:21.710 - 12:29:58.132
6 2:23.916 +2.206 12:32:22.048
7 2:21.727 +0.017 12:34:43.775
(13) Maciel Salvador Araujo Junior
1 12:19:26.479
2 2:25.754 +1.093 12:21:52.233
3 2:25.502 +0.841 12:24:17.735
4 2:24.661 - 12:26:42.396
(78) Dino Chiarelli Junior
1 12:19:40.053
2 2:34.310 +9.114 12:22:14.363
3 2:28.422 +3.226 12:24:42.785
4 2:27.788 +2.592 12:27:10.573
5 2:27.550 +2.354 12:29:38.123
6 2:26.233 +1.037 12:32:04.356
7 2:25.196 - 12:34:29.552
(9) Fabio Dall Cortivo
1 12:19:10.592
2 2:31.255 +4.764 12:21:41.847
3 2:28.574 +2.083 12:24:10.421
4 2:28.823 +2.332 12:26:39.244
5 2:30.620 +4.129 12:29:09.864
6 2:28.507 +2.016 12:31:38.371
7 2:27.931 +1.440 12:34:06.302
8 2:26.491 - 12:36:32.793
(8) Jhonathan Piai Maule
1 12:19:14.902
2 2:31.361 +2.580 12:21:46.263
3 2:29.613 +0.832 12:24:15.876
4 2:31.291 +2.510 12:26:47.167
5 2:38.625 +9.844 12:29:25.792
6 2:28.781 - 12:31:54.573
(201) Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
1 12:20:07.063
2 2:32.555 - 12:22:39.618
3 2:33.652 +1.097 12:25:13.270
4 2:35.016 +2.461 12:27:48.286

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(49) Diego Borges Noronha
1 12:20:00.142
2 2:40.758 +1.566 12:22:40.900
3 2:40.902 +1.710 12:25:21.802
4 2:39.192 - 12:28:00.994
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